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Datasheet
RS PRO ST Multimode Simplex Adapter

RS Stock number 536-7768

Specifications:

Connector A:
Connector B:
Connector Type:
Simplex/Duplex:
Single/Multimode:

ST

ST

ST to ST
Simplex
Multimode
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